
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Southwest Chunky Stew (10 oz.) 
with Rice 

Satisfying on its own or with a side of cornbread, this hearty, gluten free, vegan stew 
brings the flavors of the Southwest to life. 

Skip the slow cooker - just heat and eat in 60 seconds! 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein, delicious tomatoes, red kidney beans 

and rice. We use only the highest quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, 
nutritious meal.  

• CONVENIENT: Skip the slow cooker!  Southwest Chunky Stew is microwaveable and 
ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a side. 

• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Southwest Chunky Stew is perfectly seasond for a delicious, 
southwest style meal. 

• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 

seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 
Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat 

on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO, TOMATO PASTE, BLACK RICE, BROWN RICE, 
RED 
KIDNEY BEAN, ONION, BELL PEPPER, SOYBEAN OIL, SWEET CORN, GARLIC, SALT, CORN 
STARCH, SPICES, CHILI POWDER, VEGETABLE BROTH (WATER, PEAS, CARROT), THYME, 
XANTHAN GUM. 
CONTAINS SOY. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in 

a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001772 10845561001779 

  



 
  
 

Loma Linda® Sweet Potato Harvest Bowl (10oz.) 
with Quinoa & Pinto Beans 

Plant-based comfort food at its best! Sweet Potato Harvest Bowl with Quinoa and Pinto 
Beans is a healthy source of fiber and protein. Featuring a warm mixture of sweet and 

savory spices, this hearty dish can be eaten as a meal or served as a side. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.5”D x 6.5” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.3 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6”W x 7.31”D x 7” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6,720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein. We use only the highest quality 

ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or 

serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: This comforting meal features a warm mixture of sweet 

and savory spices. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 

proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 seconds. (Ovens 
may vary.) Contents will be hot. Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into 

saucepan and heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

SWEET POTATO, QUINOA, PINTO BEAN, GREEN PEAS, SHALLOTS, WATER, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, SALT, SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, LEMON JUICE, CINNAMON, BLACK PEPPER, 
THYME, ONION FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, MUSTARD, TURMERIC.  CONTAINS SOY.  NO ARTIFICIAL 
PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561006500 10845561006507 

 

 



UPC GTIN 

  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Taco Filling (10 oz.) 
With Authentic Seasoning 

Texture and taste so perfect, you won’t be able to tell the difference with this 
meatless, sustainable, plant-based seasoned taco filling! 

 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with high quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, 

nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Authentic Taco flavoring.  
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 

proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 seconds. 
(Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat on 
medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 
WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO PASTE, SUGAR, BEEF FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, 
SALT, SOY SAUCE POWDER [SOYBEAN, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN], NATURAL FLAVOR, SILICON DIOXIDE), 
SPICE BLEND (GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, BELL PEPPER, ONION, SPICES, 
CHILI, CELERY), CORN STARCH, BROWN SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, 
SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE POWDER), YEAST EXTRACT, VEGETABLE SHORTENING BLEND 
(MALTODEXTRIN, VEGETABLE SHORTENING, NATURAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE), XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS 
SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a sealed 

container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001178 10845561001175 

 
 



 
  
 

Loma Linda® Thai Green Curry (10 oz.) 
with Plant-Based CHIK'N & Rice 

This traditional Thai dish is packed with aromatic spices, flavorful rice and a rich, 
creamy sauce. Perfect for the quick meal on the go and at-home dinners alike. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 

PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based CHIK'N and rice. We use only the 

highest quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal 

or serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Traditionally flavored with aromatic spices, flavorful 

rice and a rich, creamy sauce. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 

proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 
seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and 
heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 

WATER, COCONUT MILK (COCONUT, WATER), BROWN RICE, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, CARROT, GREEN 
PEPPER, RED PEPPER, GREEN CURRY PASTE (CHILI, GARLIC, LEMONGRASS, GALANGAL, SHALLOT, 
KAFFIR LIME, TUMERIC, SALT), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, CORN STARCH, SALT, KAFFIR LIME LEAF, XANTHAN 
GUM, CORIANDER POWDER. CONTAINS SOY AND COCONUT. NO ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused 

portion in a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001499 10845561001496 

  



  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Thai Red Curry (10 oz.) 
with Mock Duck 

Aromatic, creamy and full of flavorful spices like coriander, garlic and red curry, this Thai 
inspired dish is the perfect way to satisfy your craving for the exotic. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based mock duck. We use only the highest quality 

ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or 

serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Thai Red Curry is aromatic, creamy and full of flavourful 

spices like coriander, garlic and red curry. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 

proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 
seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat 
on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 

COCONUT MILK (COCONUT, WATER), BAMBOO SHOOT, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, RED PEPPER, ONION, RED 
CHILI, RED CURRY PASTE (CHILI, GARLIC, LEMONGRASS, GALANGAL, SHALLOT, KAFFIR LIME, MUNG BEAN, 
SALT), WATER, CORIANDER POWDER, GINGER, GARLIC, CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE BROTH (WATER, PEAS, 
CARROT), SALT, SUGAR, XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS SOY AND COCONUT. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy and Coconut. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001765 10845561001762 



 
  
 

Loma Linda® Tikka Masala (10 oz.) 
With Plant-Based CHIK'N & Rice 

Made with plant-based protein, rice, and exotic spices like cumin and turmeric, this Indian 
specialty is the ticket to flavor, no passport required. 

UPC GTIN 

845561001758 10845561001755  

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein and rice. We use only the highest quality 

ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a 

side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: This Indian specialty is seasoned with exotic spices including 

cumin and turmeric. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 seconds. 

(Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 
Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat on 

medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO, ONION, TOMATO PASTE, BLACK RICE, BROWN RICE, 
POTATO, SOYBEAN OIL, CORIANDER POWDER, SALT, CORN STARCH, SUGAR, CUMIN, TURMERIC 
POWDER, PAPRIKA POWDER, VEGETABLE BROTH (WATER, PEAS, CARROT), CHILI POWDER, THYME, 
PEPPERMINT POWDER. CONTAINS SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a sealed 

container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001758 10845561001755  
  



 
  
 

Loma Linda® Ultimate Chili (10 oz.) 
With Pinto and Red Kidney Beans 

Loma Linda® Ultimate Chili is deliciously hearty! Whether you’re planning for the big 
game or crave a bowl of comfort food on a cold day, Ultimate Chili can be used to 

create an excellent dip, or served over a vegan hot dog for a hearty, meat-free meal. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein, pinto and red kidney beans. 

Made with high quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a 

side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Ultimate Chili is authentically seasoned and great 

over a vegan dog, on nachos or in a dip. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 

proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 
seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and 
heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 
WATER, PINTO BEANS, RED KIDNEY BEANS, TOMATO, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO PASTE, CORN 
STARCH, SALT, JALAPENO (JALAPENO PEPPER, VINEGAR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS), CHILI, SOYBEAN OIL, 
SUGAR, BELL PEPPER, CUMIN POWDER, ONION FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
MAGNESIUM CARBONATE), XANTHAN GUM, CHILI POWDER, GARLIC FLAVOR, BEEF FLAVOR 
(MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, SOY SAUCE POWDER [SOY SAUCE, MALTODEXTRIN], NATURAL 
FLAVORING, SILICON DIOXIDE), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN. CONTAINS SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion 

in a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561005039 10845561005036 



  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Greek Bowl (10 oz.) 
With Chickpeas, Olive Oil and Brown Rice 

A taste of Greece. The Greek Bowl is a light and refreshing meal that is bursting with 
flavor! 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Packed with delicious plant-based protein, brown rice, chickpeas, 
sun-dried tomatoes, olives and capers. Made with high quality ingredients to provide for 
a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: This dish is brought together with a zest of lemon and a 
touch of extra virgin olive oil. The Greek Bowl is a light and flavorful meal that is bursting 
with flavor! 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 
proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 

seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 
minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat on medium-high for approximately 5 

minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

WATER, BROWN RICE, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, CHICKPEAS, CARROTS, ONION, BELL PEPPER, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, 
SUGAR, CAPERS (WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), BLACK OLIVES, LEMON JUICE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, 
SALT, LEMON ZEST, SUNFLOWER OIL, WHITE PEPPER, OREGANO, PARSLEY, NATURAL LEMON FLAVOR. CONTAINS SOY. NO 
ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561005947 10845561005944 
  



  
  
 
  
 Loma Linda® Hawaiian Bowl (10 oz.) 

with Pineapple and Brown Rice 
The taste of the tropics! Classic “fried” rice gets a tropical twist with pineapple, bell 

pepper, peas, ginger and plant-based protein. Simply heat-and-eat on its own or pair 
with fresh spring rolls! 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Packed with pineapple, bell pepper, peas, ginger and plant-based protein. 

Made with high quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: With a hint of teriyaki, this flavorful meal is a hit! 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: The Loma Linda® Hawaiian Bowl is made with sustainably and ethically 

sourced, non-GMO plant proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 
seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat 
on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 
WATER, BROWN RICE, PINEAPPLE, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, RED PEPPER, PEAS, ONION, SOYBEAN 
OIL, SUGAR, GINGER, SOY SAUCE (SOYBEAN, RICE), ONION FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, 
VEGETABLE OIL, MAGNESIUM CARBONATE), YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, BLACK PEPPER, SMOKE 
FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE POWDER), GARLIC FLAVOR 
(MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL, MAGNESIUM CARBONATE), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN. 
CONTAINS SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561005688 10845561005685 
  



  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Hearty Spaghetti (10 oz.) 
With Konjac Noodles 

Enjoy a taste of Italy!  This 100% plant-based dish tastes just like the classic Italian meal. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Loaded with rich tomato sauce, plant-based protein and konjac 
noddles. We use only the highest quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious 
meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Hearty Spaghetti is authentically seasoned like the classic 
Italian meal. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 
proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 

seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 
Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and heat 

on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

KONJAC NOODLES (WATER, KONJAC FLOUR, HYDROXYPROPYL DISTARCH-PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM HYDROXIDE), TEXTURED 
SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO, WATER, TOMATO PASTE, ONION, CARROT, OLIVE OIL, SUGAR, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, CELERY, 
WHITE PEPPER POWDER, PARSLEY, XANTHAN GUM. 
CONTAINS SOY.  NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001338 10845561001335 

  



  
 

Loma Linda® Jamaican Jerk Bowl (10oz.) 
with Jackfruit 

A modern upgrade to the classic Carribean dish! Loma Linda Jamaican Jerk Bowl features 
warm, pleasantly spiced flavors with hints of sweet and savory undertones. Jackfruit plant-

protein makes this meal deliciously hearty! 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.5”D x 6.5” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.3 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6”W x 7.31”D x 7” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein. We use only the highest quality 
ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or 
serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: This hearty meal features warm, pleasantly spiced flavors 
with hints of sweet and savory undertones. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant 
proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 seconds. 

(Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or 
empty contents into saucepan and heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 

BROWN RICE, WATER, JACKFRUIT, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, BELL PEPPER, SOYBEAN OIL, ONION, BLACK BEANS, 
PINTO BEANS, SALT, SPRING ONION, SOY AUCE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, GARLIC, SPICES, CORN STARCH, 
YEAST EXTRACT, CHILI POWDER, ONION FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC FLAVOR. CONTAINS SOY.  NO 
ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in a 

sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561006555 10845561006552 

  



  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Pad Thai (10 oz.) 
With Konjac Noodles 

Heat things up with this authentic Asian dish made with plant-based protein, filling 
noodles and just the right amount of spice. 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with plant-based protein and filling konjac noodles. We use only the 

highest quality ingredients to provide for a delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Microwaveable and ready in only 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a 

side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Pad Thai is authentically seasoned with just the right amount of 

spice. 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO plant proteins. 

EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 
Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 

seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 
Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into saucepan and 

heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

KONJAC NOODLES (WATER, KONJAC FLOUR, HYDROXYPROPYL DISTARCH-PHOSPHATE, 
CALCIUM HYDROXIDE), TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, RED PEPPER, TOMATO, CORN, 
SUNFLOWER OIL, WATER CHESTNUT, TOMATO PASTE, CARROT, PEANUT, SUGAR, WATER, 
TAMARIND PASTE, SALT, VINEGAR, ONION, YEAST EXTRACT, CHILI POWDER, GARLIC FLAVOR 
(MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, VEGETABLE OIL, MAGNESIUM CARBONATE). 
CONTAINS SOY AND PEANUTS. NO ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused 

portion in a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001307 10845561001304 
  



UPC GTIN 

  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Sloppy Joe (10 oz.) 
In a Zesty Sauce 

Loma Linda® Sloppy Joe is a wholesome, meatless alternative to a classic 
favorite. Made with nutritious plant-protein, savory tomato sauce, and just 
the right amount of smoke flavor, Loma Linda® Sloppy Joe is irresistible! 

UPC GTIN 
845561001192 10845561001199 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 OZ. 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 LBS. 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: Made with high quality ingredients to provide for a 

delicious, nutritious meal.  
• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: Authentic Sloppy Joe flavor.  
• SUSTAINABLE: Made with sustainably and ethically sourced, non-GMO 

plant proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high 
for 60 seconds. (Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. 

Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty contents into 
saucepan and heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 

INGREDIENTS 
WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO PASTE, SUGAR, BEEF FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, 
YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, SOY SAUCE POWDER [SOYBEAN, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN], NATURAL 
FLAVOR, SILICON DIOXIDE), SPICE BLEND (GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SALT, 
MALTODEXTRIN, BELL PEPPER, ONION, SPICES, CHILI, CELERY), CORN STARCH, BROWN 
SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, CELLULOSE POWDER), YEAST EXTRACT, VEGETABLE SHORTENING BLEND 
(MALTODEXTRIN, VEGETABLE SHORTENING, NATURAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE), XANTHAN 
GUM. CONTAINS SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any 

unused portion in a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 

UPC GTIN 



  
 
  
 

Loma Linda® Southwest Bowl (10 oz.) 
with Chipotle Peppers 

Enjoy the flavors of the Southwest in one easy dish. Just add your favorite toppings! 

UNIT SPECS 
CASE SPECS 

6 POUCHES/CASE 
GROSS WEIGHT 10.25 

DIMENSIONS 5.75”W x 1.50”D x 6.50” H 
GROSS WEIGHT 4.30 

DIMENSIONS 6.00”W x 7.31”D x 7.00” H 
PALLET SPECS TRUCKLOAD QUANTITY 

TI / HI 36/7 
252 CASES PER PALLET 

6720 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 
• PLANT-BASED: The Loma Linda® Southwest Bowl is packed with savory plant-based 

protein, black beans, rice and veggies. Made with high quality ingredients to provide 
for a delicious, nutritious meal.  

• CONVENIENT: Just heat and eat in 60 seconds! Enjoy as a meal or serve as a side. 
• PERFECTLY SEASONED: With a hint of spice from chipotle peppers, this flavorful meal is 

a hit! 
• HEALTHY: Gluten-Free, Naturally Cholesterol Free and Vegan. 
• SUSTAINABLE: The Loma Linda® Southwest Bowl is made with sustainably and ethically 

sourced, non-GMO plant proteins. 
EASY PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS 

Microwave: Tear the pouch, 2 inches. Stand upright and microwave on high for 60 seconds. 
(Ovens may vary.) Contents will be hot. Stove top: Boil in sealed pouch for 5 minutes or empty 

contents into saucepan and heat on medium-high for approximately 5 minutes. 
INGREDIENTS 

WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, TOMATO PASTE, SUGAR, BEEF FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST 
EXTRACT, SALT, SOY SAUCE POWDER [SOYBEAN, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN], NATURAL FLAVOR, 
SILICON DIOXIDE), SPICE BLEND (GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, BELL 
PEPPER, ONION, SPICES, CHILI, CELERY), CORN STARCH, BROWN SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, 
VINEGAR, SMOKE FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE POWDER), 
YEAST EXTRACT, VEGETABLE SHORTENING BLEND (MALTODEXTRIN, VEGETABLE SHORTENING, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE), XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS SOY. NO ARTIFICIAL PRESERVATIVES. 

STORAGE 
Shelf-Stable. Store in a cool, dry place. After opening, refrigerate any unused portion in 

a sealed container. 
ALLERGENS SHELF LIFE 

Contains Soy. 2 Years 
UPC GTIN 

845561001345 10845561001342 
  


